
                          Greater Metro Conference Championships
                           Hosted by Wauwatosa West High School
                             Rotary Park, Menomonee Falls, WI
                                        10/16/2021
                                             
                                        Team Score
                                             
                                    Boys Middle School
                                             

  1.    33  Marquette                         (19:11.8  95:58.6 0:36.8)
================================================
  1      3  Jack Naffah             12   18:53.4
  2      4  Ben Ferber              10   19:00.0
  3      6  Jeffrey Russell         9    19:09.7
  4      9  Nathan Sanders          9    19:25.3
  5     11  John Paul Hughes        9    19:30.2
  6   ( 13) Juan Pablo Sanche       10   19:31.1
  7   ( 14) Kolbe Schlosser         10   19:35.4
  8   ( 16) Henry Desch             12   19:36.9

  2.    38  Germantown                        (19:09.6  95:48.0 1:04.5)
================================================
  1      1  Ryan Liberatore         12   18:33.2
  2      2  Anish Kusukuntla        12   18:49.7
  3      8  Carter Berrie           10   19:20.8
  4     10  Logan Young             10   19:26.6
  5     17  Daniel Reese            10   19:37.7
  6   ( 18) Brady Conell            11   19:45.3
  7   ( 20) Nathan Pokorny          10   19:48.2
  8   ( 22) James Goetter           9    19:50.0

  3.   109  Brookfield East                   (19:59.6  99:57.8 1:31.5)
================================================
  1      5  Nathan Meyers           9    19:00.6
  2     19  Sam Walrath             10   19:46.3
  3     26  Owen Pope               9    20:11.5
  4     29  Matt Turner             10   20:27.3
  5     30  Teddy Poulas            10   20:32.1
  6   ( 31) Henry Ebert             9    20:34.7
  7   ( 33) Ben Neylon              11   20:47.9
  8   ( 38) Harrison Filber         9    20:58.6

  4.   109  Sussex Hamilton                   (20:00.2  100:00.7 1:42.6)
================================================
  1      7  Jacob Sromalski         12   19:13.7
  2     15  Maddox Schomann         10   19:36.3
  3     23  Miguel Estrada          10   19:53.9
  4     28  Lucas Vera Paez         9    20:20.5
  5     36  Joey Simmons            11   20:56.3
  6   ( 41) Dylan Knuf              10   21:06.9
  7   ( 47) Carson Chavannes        11   21:41.4
  8   ( 50) Zachary Stromberg       10   21:49.6

  5.   136  Brookfield Central                (20:14.7  101:13.2 1:00.7)
================================================
  1     21  Nate Lobocki            11   19:49.6
  2     24  Evan Carpenter          10   19:57.2
  3     25  Joseph Harmeyer         9    19:58.8
  4     32  Adyn Hamann             10   20:37.3
  5     34  Nathan Stewart          11   20:50.3
  6   ( 40) Swar Khopkar            9    21:05.3
  7   ( 45) Darrick Li              9    21:35.9
  8   ( 52) Arnav Nandakumar        9    21:54.3

  6.   198  West Allis  Hale                  (21:28.6  107:22.6 4:37.9)



================================================
  1     12  Kai Bruner              9    19:30.3
  2     27  Will Zagzebski          10   20:19.5
  3     44  Robert Petrovick        12   21:21.7
  4     53  Kyle Steele             12   22:02.9
  5     62  Ryan Bergeman           12   24:08.2
  6   ( 64) Jonathan Kuchinskas     10   24:23.7
  7   ( 68) Emmanuel Caven          9    27:03.3
  8   ( 69) Preston Vahovick        10   31:26.0

  7.   219  Wauwatosa West                    (21:23.1  106:55.3 0:47.0)
================================================
  1     37  Elijah Lovely           11   20:57.2
  2     42  Toukeng Vang            10   21:09.6
  3     43  Leo Wang                11   21:21.1
  4     48  Lukas Dodulik           10   21:43.2
  5     49  Harrison Liang          10   21:44.2
  6   ( 56) Ryan Pizur              9    22:34.3
  7   ( 58) Luke Koehler            9    22:56.7
  8   ( 61) David Miller            10   23:58.8

  8.   243  Wauwatosa East                    (22:25.2  112:05.9 4:58.4)
================================================
  1     35  Ellis Young             9    20:55.4
  2     39  Quinn Fitzsimmons       9    20:59.6
  3     46  Julian Biemann          9    21:35.9
  4     57  Adam Klippel            11   22:41.2
  5     66  Ethan Schumacher        11   25:53.8
  6   ( 67) Kai Morgan              9    26:51.9

  9.   279  Menomonee Falls                   (22:39.3  113:16.2 1:32.2)
================================================
  1     51  Bryson Browne           9    21:50.4
  2     54  Aidyn Pedersen          10   22:23.6
  3     55  Nolan Smith             9    22:24.4
  4     59  Kaden King              12   23:15.2
  5     60  David Fischer           11   23:22.6
  6   ( 63) Jayden Paulick          12   24:23.3
  7   ( 65) Ryan Walczak            12   25:50.2
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Place TmPl Name                      Year Teamname                          Time    Pace     
===== ==== ========================= ==== ================================= ======= ===== 
    1    1 Ryan Liberatore           12   Germantown                        18:33.2 11:57 
    2    2 Anish Kusukuntla          12   Germantown                        18:49.7 12:08 
    3    3 Jack Naffah               12   Marquette                         18:53.4 12:10 
    4    4 Ben Ferber                10   Marquette                         19:00.0 12:14 
    5    5 Nathan Meyers             9    Brookfield East                   19:00.6 12:15 
    6    6 Jeffrey Russell           9    Marquette                         19:09.7 12:21 
    7    7 Jacob Sromalski           12   Sussex Hamilton                   19:13.7 12:23 
    8    8 Carter Berrie             10   Germantown                        19:20.8 12:28 
    9    9 Nathan Sanders            9    Marquette                         19:25.3 12:31 
   10   10 Logan Young               10   Germantown                        19:26.6 12:31 
   11   11 John Paul Hughes          9    Marquette                         19:30.2 12:34 
   12   12 Kai Bruner                9    West Allis  Hale                  19:30.3 12:34 
   13   13 Juan Pablo Sanche         10   Marquette                         19:31.1 12:34 
   14   14 Kolbe Schlosser           10   Marquette                         19:35.4 12:37 
   15   15 Maddox Schomann           10   Sussex Hamilton                   19:36.3 12:38 
   16   16 Henry Desch               12   Marquette                         19:36.9 12:38 
   17      Eli Bostrack              10   Marquette                         19:37.5 12:38 
   18   17 Daniel Reese              10   Germantown                        19:37.7 12:39 
   19      Will Koehler              10   Marquette                         19:38.3 12:39 
   20      Jackson Nielson           10   Marquette                         19:43.8 12:43 
   21   18 Brady Conell              11   Germantown                        19:45.3 12:43 
   22   19 Sam Walrath               10   Brookfield East                   19:46.3 12:44 
   23      Cooper Wood               11   Marquette                         19:46.5 12:44 
   24      Elijah Lesperance         9    Marquette                         19:47.7 12:45 
   25   20 Nathan Pokorny            10   Germantown                        19:48.2 12:45 
   26   21 Nate Lobocki              11   Brookfield Central                19:49.6 12:46 
   27   22 James Goetter             9    Germantown                        19:50.0 12:47 
   28   23 Miguel Estrada            10   Sussex Hamilton                   19:53.9 12:49 
   29      Sean Hutchinson           9    Marquette                         19:54.3 12:49 
   30   24 Evan Carpenter            10   Brookfield Central                19:57.2 12:51 
   31   25 Joseph Harmeyer           9    Brookfield Central                19:58.8 12:52 
   32      Peter Shears              10   Marquette                         20:01.5 12:54 
   33      Drew Bergan               9    Marquette                         20:09.9 12:59 
   34      Luke Schmitz              10   Marquette                         20:09.9 12:59 
   35   26 Owen Pope                 9    Brookfield East                   20:11.5 13:00 
   36      Peter Lochner             12   Marquette                         20:11.7 13:00 
   37      Jacob Wood                10   Marquette                         20:12.9 13:01 
   38      Bobby Koehne              9    Marquette                         20:13.3 13:02 
   39      David Kinn                10   Germantown                        20:13.8 13:02 
   40      Declan Blaha              10   Marquette                         20:18.5 13:05 
   41      Elias Nagel               12   Germantown                        20:18.9 13:05 
   42   27 Will Zagzebski            10   West Allis  Hale                  20:19.5 13:05 
   43   28 Lucas Vera Paez           9    Sussex Hamilton                   20:20.5 13:06 
   44      Matt Hayes                10   Marquette                         20:21.3 13:07 
   45      Dhir Patel                11   Germantown                        20:21.8 13:07 
   46   29 Matt Turner               10   Brookfield East                   20:27.3 13:11 
   47      Joe Schultz               9    Marquette                         20:30.5 13:13 
   48   30 Teddy Poulas              10   Brookfield East                   20:32.1 13:14 
   49      Tyler Seils               10   Germantown                        20:33.4 13:14 
   50      George Schroeder          10   Germantown                        20:33.7 13:15 
                                                     
    • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •
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===== ==== ========================= ==== ================================= ======= ===== 
   51   31 Henry Ebert               9    Brookfield East                   20:34.7 13:15 
   52      Emerson Feltz             9    Germantown                        20:35.2 13:16 
   53   32 Adyn Hamann               10   Brookfield Central                20:37.3 13:17 
   54      Oran Voigt                10   Germantown                        20:38.3 13:18 
   55      Cole Dziak                9    Marquette                         20:40.2 13:19 
   56      Jack Costigan             11   Germantown                        20:40.6 13:19 
   57      James Shields             9    Marquette                         20:42.0 13:20 
   58      Jack Gozdowiak            10   Germantown                        20:45.5 13:22 
   59      Jayson Koel               11   Germantown                        20:46.4 13:23 
   60      Matthew Memory            10   Marquette                         20:47.5 13:23 
   61   33 Ben Neylon                11   Brookfield East                   20:47.9 13:24 
   62   34 Nathan Stewart            11   Brookfield Central                20:50.3 13:25 
   63      Peter Gavahan             9    Marquette                         20:53.4 13:27 
   64      Brayden Ebli              9    Germantown                        20:54.0 13:28 
   65   35 Ellis Young               9    Wauwatosa East                    20:55.4 13:29 
   66      Nathan Sauve              11   Marquette                         20:56.0 13:29 
   67   36 Joey Simmons              11   Sussex Hamilton                   20:56.3 13:29 
   68   37 Elijah Lovely             11   Wauwatosa West                    20:57.2 13:30 
   69      Alex Kim                  9    Marquette                         20:57.4 13:30 
   70      Pablo Muzquiz             10   Marquette                         20:58.6 13:31 
   71   38 Harrison Filber           9    Brookfield East                   20:58.6 13:31 
   72   39 Quinn Fitzsimmons         9    Wauwatosa East                    20:59.6 13:31 
   73      Tomas Corcho              10   Marquette                         21:02.6 13:33 
   74      Aiden Weileder            11   Brookfield East                   21:04.3 13:34 
   75      Nate Clayton              11   Marquette                         21:05.0 13:35 
   76   40 Swar Khopkar              9    Brookfield Central                21:05.3 13:35 
   77   41 Dylan Knuf                10   Sussex Hamilton                   21:06.9 13:36 
   78   42 Toukeng Vang              10   Wauwatosa West                    21:09.6 13:38 
   79      Michael Breiner           11   Marquette                         21:14.6 13:41 
   80      Dawson Mueller            9    Marquette                         21:16.7 13:42 
   81      Tommy Brewer              9    Marquette                         21:19.1 13:44 
   82      Ben Krueger               11   Brookfield East                   21:20.5 13:45 
   83   43 Leo Wang                  11   Wauwatosa West                    21:21.1 13:45 
   84   44 Robert Petrovick          12   West Allis  Hale                  21:21.7 13:46 
   85      William Sobczak           9    Brookfield East                   21:23.1 13:46 
   86      Grant Spielbauer          10   Marquette                         21:26.3 13:48 
   87   45 Darrick Li                9    Brookfield Central                21:35.9 13:55 
   88   46 Julian Biemann            9    Wauwatosa East                    21:35.9 13:55 
   89      Brendan Lesniak           11   Marquette                         21:41.2 13:58 
   90   47 Carson Chavannes          11   Sussex Hamilton                   21:41.4 13:58 
   91      Tyler Oertel              9    Germantown                        21:43.0 13:59 
   92   48 Lukas Dodulik             10   Wauwatosa West                    21:43.2 13:59 
   93   49 Harrison Liang            10   Wauwatosa West                    21:44.2 14:00 
   94      Tristan Hurlebaus         12   Germantown                        21:47.5 14:02 
   95   50 Zachary Stromberg         10   Sussex Hamilton                   21:49.6 14:03 
   96   51 Bryson Browne             9    Menomonee Falls                   21:50.4 14:04 
   97      Owen Stenz                9    Marquette                         21:51.0 14:04 
   98      Tyler Vergin              10   Sussex Hamilton                   21:51.9 14:05 
   99   52 Arnav Nandakumar          9    Brookfield Central                21:54.3 14:07 
  100      Mrudul Viradia            9    Germantown                        21:54.6 14:07 
                                                     
    • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •
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  101      Titus Veldhouse           10   Brookfield East                   22:00.4 14:10 
  102      Saathvik Gowda            9    Brookfield Central                22:02.2 14:12 
  103      Nicholas McQuillan        11   Marquette                         22:02.6 14:12 
  104   53 Kyle Steele               12   West Allis  Hale                  22:02.9 14:12 
  105      Dillon Baker              9    Brookfield Central                22:07.6 14:15 
  106      Elijah Petersen           9    Brookfield Central                22:07.6 14:15 
  107      Sullivan Neumeier         9    Brookfield Central                22:08.1 14:15 
  108      Justice Bates             10   Sussex Hamilton                   22:08.4 14:16 
  109      Timmy Brienza             9    Marquette                         22:13.5 14:19 
  110      Yuva Sharma               9    Brookfield Central                22:15.6 14:20 
  111      Bennett Stamm             9    Marquette                         22:20.7 14:24 
  112      Logan Wambach             9    Sussex Hamilton                   22:22.2 14:24 
  113      Edward Zheng              9    Brookfield East                   22:22.4 14:25 
  114   54 Aidyn Pedersen            10   Menomonee Falls                   22:23.6 14:25 
  115   55 Nolan Smith               9    Menomonee Falls                   22:24.4 14:26 
  116      Owen O'Leary              10   Marquette                         22:26.6 14:27 
  117      Andrew Reineck            9    Germantown                        22:27.9 14:28 
  118   56 Ryan Pizur                9    Wauwatosa West                    22:34.3 14:32 
  119      Nathan Bonilla            12   Brookfield Central                22:35.7 14:33 
  120      John Stewart              12   Germantown                        22:38.5 14:35 
  121   57 Adam Klippel              11   Wauwatosa East                    22:41.2 14:37 
  122      Matthew Blodgett          11   Germantown                        22:52.5 14:44 
  123   58 Luke Koehler              9    Wauwatosa West                    22:56.7 14:47 
  124      Hayden Lessiter           10   Brookfield Central                22:58.8 14:48 
  125      Dylan Elberson            9    Sussex Hamilton                   23:12.4 14:57 
  126      Sean Beug-Hoffman         9    Brookfield Central                23:14.9 14:58 
  127   59 Kaden King                12   Menomonee Falls                   23:15.2 14:59 
  128      Agali Pedriana            10   Marquette                         23:21.0 15:02 
  129   60 David Fischer             11   Menomonee Falls                   23:22.6 15:03 
  130      Pedro O'Sullivan          9    Marquette                         23:33.1 15:10 
  131      Junho Chung               9    Brookfield Central                23:34.2 15:11 
  132      Luke Speilbauer           9    Marquette                         23:51.3 15:22 
  133   61 David Miller              10   Wauwatosa West                    23:58.8 15:27 
  134      Owen Xiao                 9    Wauwatosa West                    24:00.9 15:28 
  135      Philip Tallmadge          12   Marquette                         24:03.2 15:29 
  136      Jamison Chang             10   Wauwatosa West                    24:05.9 15:31 
  137   62 Ryan Bergeman             12   West Allis  Hale                  24:08.2 15:33 
  138      Vishisht Khare            10   Wauwatosa West                    24:22.1 15:42 
  139   63 Jayden Paulick            12   Menomonee Falls                   24:23.3 15:42 
  140   64 Jonathan Kuchinskas       10   West Allis  Hale                  24:23.7 15:43 
  141      Adam Teske                9    Marquette                         24:35.7 15:50 
  142      Jacob Parsons             9    Marquette                         24:36.7 15:51 
  143      Harsh Singh               10   Brookfield East                   24:38.1 15:52 
  144      Caleb Seay                11   Sussex Hamilton                   24:50.3 16:00 
  145      Azlan Fonseca             9    Marquette                         24:53.0 16:02 
  146      Ethan Hunt                12   Sussex Hamilton                   25:11.2 16:13 
  147   65 Ryan Walczak              12   Menomonee Falls                   25:50.2 16:38 
  148   66 Ethan Schumacher          11   Wauwatosa East                    25:53.8 16:41 
  149      Alexander Dayton          9    Germantown                        26:22.5 16:59 
  150   67 Kai Morgan                9    Wauwatosa East                    26:51.9 17:18 
                                                     
    • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •
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  151   68 Emmanuel Caven            9    West Allis  Hale                  27:03.3 17:25 
  152      Jackson Wolf              10   Wauwatosa West                    27:14.9 17:33 
  153      Yusuke Morita             11   Brookfield Central                27:38.7 17:48 
  154   69 Preston Vahovick          10   West Allis  Hale                  31:26.0 20:15 
  155      Alejandro Mendez          9    Marquette                         31:44.5 20:26 
  156      Faris Omari               9    Brookfield Central                33:45.2 21:44 
                                                     
    • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •


